
 

                                                                                         MIDTERM SYLLABUS 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                                                                                                                                                                  SUBJECT:  ENGLISH                         
CLASS:  V                                                                                                                                                          

NAME OF THE BOOK NAME OF THE LESSON   PAGE NO.        EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT 

BUZZWORD TEXTBOOK 1. White Mice 
2. A Question of Grammar 
3. Wind Song 
4. A Minor Bird 
5. A Battle in the Jungle 

4-14 
15-25 
44-54 
55-59 
60-72 

Resources provided on MS Teams 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
 
 

SUPPLEMENTARY READER 1. The Elephant and the Cassowary 
Bird 
2. The Deserted Island 
3. Shooting Star 
4. The Woman Who Grew Butterflies 
 

1-9 
 
15-22 
23-27 
28-37 
 

Resources provided on MS Teams 
 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
Resources provided on MS Teams 
 

BUZZWORD WORKBOOK Worksheet-4 
 

21-27 
 

 

NEW GRAMMAR WITH A 
SMILE 

GRAMMAR: 
1.Nouns 
2. Number 
3. Gender 
4. Articles 
5. Pronouns 
6. Verbs 
7. Simple Present Tense 
 
 

 
19-23 
24-29 
30-33 
34-39 
40-45 
46-49 
50-54 
 
 

Refer books like Oxford, Wren-Martin etc. for 
reference as questions will not be restricted to 
book exercises. 
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VOCABULARY 
1. Proverbs 
2. Idioms 
 
COMPREHENSION 
1. My Pet Dog 
 
COMPOSITION 
1. Formal letter 
2. Informal letter 
3. Picture Composition 
 

 
148-150 
151-153 
 
 
157-158 
 
 
174-175 
172-173 
167 

 ORAL 1. A Minor Bird 
2. Shooting star 

  

                                                                                                             
Teacher’s Signature                         Exam Controller’s Signature                            Academic Coordinator’s Signature                                           Principal’s Signature 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                                         MIDTERM SYLLABUS 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                                                                                                                                                                  SUBJECT:    HINDI                
CLASS:  V                                                                                                                                                            

NAME OF THE BOOK NAME OF THE LESSON   PAGE NO.        EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT 

प्रतिभा ह िंदी पाठमाला पाठ 5 बेटी पढाओ, देश बढाओ 

पाठ 6 ओणम 

पाठ 7 सूरज का गोला 
पाठ  8 दादा जी की लाठी 
 

34 - 38 
41 - 45 
46 - 47 
51 - 55 

 

सुगम ह िंदी व्याकरण पाठ 3 शब्द रचना 
पाठ 4 वाक्य 

पाठ 5 सिंज्ञा 
पाठ 6 सिंज्ञा के ववकार – 1 ललिंग 

 

पाठ 13 ववलोम शब्द और अनेक शब्दों 
के ललए एक शब्द 

19 - 23 
24 - 29 
31 - 36 
39 – 42 
 

106 और 115-116 

 

 

 चचत्र रचना   

मौखिक परीक्षा  ेिु प्रश्न कवविा : बेटी पढाओ देश बढाओ और 
सूरज का गोला 
व्याकरण : ववलोम शब्द, अनेक शब्दों के 
ललए एक शब्द और पयाायवाची शब्द 

  

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Teacher’s Signature                         Exam Controller’s Signature                                 Academic Coordinator’s Signature                                           Principal’s Signature 
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  ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                                                                                                                                             SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS                       
   CLASS: V                                                                                                                                                                                           

NAME OF THE BOOK NAME OF THE LESSON PAGE NO. EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT 

COMPOSITE MATHMATICS SIMPLIFICATION   

COMPOSITE MATHMATICS FACTORS AND MULTIPLES   

COMPOSITE MATHMATICS FRACTIONS   

COMPOSITE MATHMATICS ADDITION AND SUBTRACTION OF 
FRACTIONS 

  

COMPOSITE MATHMATICS MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION 
OF FRACTIONS 

  

COMPOSITE MATHMATICS DECIMALS   

COMPOSITE MATHMATICS 
(ORAL) 

ALL DEFINITIONS, LAWS, AND 
PROPERTIES (FROM THE ABOVE 
CHAPTERS)  

  

                                                                                                                                                                                                          
    
 
     Teacher’s Signature                         Exam Controller’s Signature                     Academic Coordinator’s Signature                                           Principal’s Signature 
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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                                                                                                                                                                  SUBJECT:   SCIENCE              
GRADE:   V    

NAME OF THE BOOK NAME OF THE LESSON   PAGE NO.        EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT 

Lakhmir Singh's Science Plant reproduction 7-16 Study materials as provided.  

Lakhmir Singh's Science Habitats of Animals 17-23 Study materials as provided.  

Lakhmir Singh's Science Movements and Breathing  of Animals 24-32 Study materials as provided.  

Lakhmir Singh's Science Skeletal and Nervous System 33-47 Study materials as provided.  

Lakhmir Singh's Science 
 

Health and Hygiene 48-60 Study materials as provided.  

Lakhmir Singh's Science 
 

Safety and First Aid  61-69 Study materials as provided.  

Lakhmir Singh's Science 
 

Rocks, Minerals and Soil 
 
 
 

70-85 
 
 
 
 

Study materials as provided.  
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Oral : 
Lakhmir Singh's Science 
 

Chapters: 
Health and hygiene 
Safety and first aid 

  

 

                                                                                                                    

 

Teacher’s Signature                         Exam Controller’s Signature                                 Academic Coordinator’s Signature                                           Principal’s Signature 
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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                                                                                                                                SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE                         

CLASS:   V                                                                                 

Name of the Book Name of the Lesson   Page no.        Extra Resource/Content 

MY BIG BOOK OF SOCIAL 

STUDIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CH.1- KNOW YOUR PLANET 

CH. 2- PARALLELS AND MERIDIANS 

 

CH.3- MOVEMENT OF THE EARTH. 

CH.4- MAJOR LANDFORMS. 

CH.5- WEATHER AND CLIMATE. 

CH. 6- THE LAND OF DENSE 

FORESTS. 

CH.7 – THE LAND OF SNOW. 

CH. 8 – THE LAND OF SAND. 

CH. 9 – THE TREELESS GRASSLANDS. 

CH.10 – ENVIRONMENTAL 

POLLUTION. 

. 

09- 14 

15- 19 

 

20-24 

25-30 

32-37 

38-44 

45-51 

52- 58 

59- 64 

69- 73 

    …… 
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 Oral  CH. 6- THE LAND OF DENSE FORESTS 

CH.7 – THE LAND OF SNOW. 

CH. 8 – THE LAND OF SAND. 

CH. 9 – THE TREELESS GRASSLANDS 

CH.10 – ENVIRONMENTAL 

POLLUTION. 

 

                                                                                                                           

Teacher’s Signature                         Exam Controller’s Signature                                 Academic coordinator’s Signature                                           Principal’s Signature 
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       ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                                                                                                                                                               SUBJECT: G.K  
       CLASS: V                                                                                                                                                                                  

NAME OF THE BOOK LESSON NO. PAGE NO. EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT 

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE INDIAN SUPERLATIVES 13  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE FAMOUS STATUE OF WORLD 14  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE NEW SPORTS FACES 18  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE RIVER AND CITIES 20  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE FORTS IN INDIA 21  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE NOBEL LAUREATE 23  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE NATIONAL FLOWER 26  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE IMPORTANT INVENTION 27  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE GEOGRAPHICAL TERMS 29  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE NATIONAL EMBLEMS OF DIFFERENT 
COUNTRIES 
 

30  

ENHANCE OUR KNOWLEDGE INDIAN MUSICIAN 31  

                                                                                                                
Teacher’s Signature                         Exam Controller’s Signature                                            Academic coordinator’s Signature                                           Principal’s Signature 
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    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                                                                                                                                                   SUBJECT: COMPUTER 
    CLASS: V                                                                                                                                                                                          

NAME OF THE BOOK NAME OF THE LESSON PAGE NO. EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT 

COMPUTER 
CHAPTER 3 

MANAGING FILES AND FOLDER 

       28 TO 35  

COMPUTER CHAPTER 4 

WORKING WITH TABLES 

       37 TO 44  

COMPUTER  CHAPTER 5 

MICROSOFT POWERPOINT 

       46 TO 56  

COMPUTER ( ORAL )  CHAPTER 1 AND 2          06 TO 27  

 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                       

Teacher’s Signature                         Exam Controller’s Signature                                 Academic coordinator’s Signature                                           Principal’s Signature 

 

 

 


