

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 SUBJECT: ENGLISH

CLASS: V

NAME OF THE BOOK	NAME OF THE LESSON	PAGE NO.	EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT
BUZZWORD TEXTBOOK	1. White Mice	4-14	Resources provided on MS Teams
	2. A Question of Grammar	15-25	Resources provided on MS Teams
	3. Wind Song	44-54	Resources provided on MS Teams
	4. A Minor Bird	55-59	Resources provided on MS Teams
	5. A Battle in the Jungle	60-72	Resources provided on MS Teams
SUPPLEMENTARY READER	1. The Elephant and the Cassowary	1-9	Resources provided on MS Teams
	Bird 2. The Deserted Island	15-22	Description provided on MS Teams
		23-27	Resources provided on MS Teams
	3. Shooting Star 4. The Woman Who Grew Butterflies	28-37	Resources provided on MS Teams
	4. The Woman who Grew Butterines	28-37	Resources provided on MS Teams Resources provided on MS Teams
			Resources provided on IVIS Teams
BUZZWORD WORKBOOK	Worksheet-4	21-27	
NEW GRAMMAR WITH A	GRAMMAR:		Refer books like Oxford, Wren-Martin etc. for
SMILE	1.Nouns	19-23	reference as questions will not be restricted to
	2. Number	24-29	book exercises.
	3. Gender	30-33	
	4. Articles	34-39	
	5. Pronouns	40-45	
	6. Verbs	46-49	
			1



	VOCABULARY		
	1. Proverbs	148-150	
	2. Idioms	151-153	
	COMPREHENSION		
	1. My Pet Dog	157-158	
	COMPOSITION		
	1. Formal letter	174-175	
	2. Informal letter	172-173	
	3. Picture Composition	167	
ORAL	1. A Minor Bird		
	2. Shooting star		

Teacher's Signature

Exam Controller's Signature

Chanderema G. Mukherjee

Academic Coordinator's Signature

Principal's Signature



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 SUBJECT: HINDI

CLASS: V

NAME OF THE BOOK	NAME OF THE LESSON	PAGE NO.	EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT
प्रतिभा हिंदी पाठमाला	पाठ 5 बेटी पढ़ाओ, देश बढ़ाओ पाठ 6 ओणम पाठ 7 सूरज का गोला पाठ 8 दादा जी की लाठी	34 - 38 41 - 45 46 - 47 51 - 55	
सुगम हिंदी व्याकरण	पाठ 3 शब्द रचना पाठ 4 वाक्य पाठ 5 संज्ञा पाठ 6 संज्ञा के विकार -1 लिंग पाठ 13 विलोम शब्द और अनेक शब्दों के लिए एक शब्द	19 - 23 24 - 29 31 - 36 39 - 42 106 और 115-116	
	चित्र रचना		
मौखिक परीक्षा हेतु प्रश्न	कविता : बेटी पढ़ाओ देश बढ़ाओ और सूरज का गोला व्याकरण : विलोम शब्द, अनेक शब्दों के लिए एक शब्द और पर्यायवाची शब्द		

Granow Thurar =

Chanderema G. Mukherjee

Dizabel Joseph. Principal's Signature



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS

CLASS: V

NAME OF THE BOOK	NAME OF THE LESSON	PAGE NO.	EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT
COMPOSITE MATHMATICS	SIMPLIFICATION		
COMPOSITE MATHMATICS	FACTORS AND MULTIPLES		
COMPOSITE MATHMATICS	FRACTIONS		
COMPOSITE MATHMATICS	ADDITION AND SUBTRACTION OF FRACTIONS		
COMPOSITE MATHMATICS	MULTIPLICATION AND DIVISION OF FRACTIONS		
COMPOSITE MATHMATICS	DECIMALS		
COMPOSITE MATHMATICS (ORAL)	ALL DEFINITIONS, LAWS, AND PROPERTIES (FROM THE ABOVE CHAPTERS)		

Chaurar Thunar =

Grawar Thunar =

Chandrima G. Mukherjee

Elizabell Joseph.

Teacher's Signature

Exam Controller's Signature

Academic Coordinator's Signature

Principal's Signature



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 SUBJECT: SCIENCE

GRADE: V

NAME OF THE BOOK	NAME OF THE LESSON	PAGE NO.	EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Plant reproduction	7-16	Study materials as provided.
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Habitats of Animals	17-23	Study materials as provided.
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Movements and Breathing of Animals	24-32	Study materials as provided.
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Skeletal and Nervous System	33-47	Study materials as provided.
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Health and Hygiene	48-60	Study materials as provided.
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Safety and First Aid	61-69	Study materials as provided.
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Rocks, Minerals and Soil	70-85	Study materials as provided.



Oral:	Chapters:	
Lakhmir Singh's Science	Health and hygiene	
	Safety and first aid	

Teacher's Signature

Exam Controller's Signature

Chaurar Thunar =

Academic Coordinator's Signature

Chanderema G. Mukherjee

Principal's Signature

Digabell Joseph.



SUBJECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022

CLASS: V

Name of the Book	Name of the Lesson	Page no.	Extra Resource/Content
MY BIG BOOK OF SOCIAL	CH.1- KNOW YOUR PLANET	09- 14	
STUDIES	CH. 2- PARALLELS AND MERIDIANS	15- 19	
	CH.3- MOVEMENT OF THE EARTH.	20-24	
	CH.4- MAJOR LANDFORMS.	25-30	
	CH.5- WEATHER AND CLIMATE.	32-37	
	CH. 6- THE LAND OF DENSE FORESTS.	38-44	
	CH.7 – THE LAND OF SNOW.	45-51	
	CH. 8 – THE LAND OF SAND.	52- 58	
	CH. 9 – THE TREELESS GRASSLANDS.	59- 64	
	CH.10 – ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION.	69- 73	



Oral	CH. 6- THE LAND OF DENSE FORESTS CH.7 – THE LAND OF SNOW.	
	CH. 8 – THE LAND OF SAND.	
	CH. 9 – THE TREELESS GRASSLANDS	
	CH.10 – ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION.	

Teacher's Signature

Exam Controller's Signature

Alandrima G. Mukherjee

Academic coordinator's Signature

Principal's Signature

Digabell Joseph.



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 SUBJECT: G.K

CLASS: V

NAME OF THE BOOK	LESSON NO.	PAGE NO.	EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	INDIAN SUPERLATIVES	13	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	FAMOUS STATUE OF WORLD	14	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	NEW SPORTS FACES	18	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	RIVER AND CITIES	20	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	FORTS IN INDIA	21	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	NOBEL LAUREATE	23	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	NATIONAL FLOWER	26	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	IMPORTANT INVENTION	27	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	GEOGRAPHICAL TERMS	29	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	NATIONAL EMBLEMS OF DIFFERENT COUNTRIES	30	
ENHANCE OURKNOWLEDGE	INDIAN MUSICIAN	31	

Ananya Kuman

Teacher's Signature

Crawar Thunar =

Chandrima G. Mukher jee

Principal's Signature

Dizabell Joseph.

Exam Controller's Signature

Academic coordinator's Signature



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 SUBJECT: COMPUTER

CLASS: V

NAME OF THE BOOK	NAME OF THE LESSON	PAGE NO.	EXTRA RESOURCE/CONTENT
COMPUTER	CHAPTER 3 MANAGING FILES AND FOLDER	28 TO 35	
COMPUTER	CHAPTER 4 WORKING WITH TABLES	37 TO 44	
COMPUTER	CHAPTER 5 MICROSOFT POWERPOINT	46 TO 56	
COMPUTER (ORAL)	CHAPTER 1 AND 2	06 TO 27	

Omit K. Sinla

Chauran Thunar =

Academic coordinator's Signature

Chandrima G. Mukherjee

Principal's Signature

Digabell Joseph.

Teacher's Signature

Exam Controller's Signature